THE SPA
AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES
CUSTOM MASSAGE FACIALS
30 minutes $80 Featuring Eminence® and GlyMed
60 minutes $134 Custom
90 minutes $188 30 minutes
120 minutes $241 60 minutes
ADD ONS 90 minutes
CBD $22 Luxury
Cupping $27 60 minutes
Himalayan Salt Stones $27 90 minutes
Hydrafacial
Deluxe
HAIR CARE Platinum
Featuring Keérastase and KEVIN.MURPHY Keravive Scalp
CuUT Back Facial
Cut & Style $87+ ADD ONS
Tailored Cut $60+ Collagen
Buzz Cut $43 Eye Treatment
Beard Trim $44 Hydrafacial
Neck and Ear Clean Up $28 Neck & Decollete
Children's Cut (2-10yrs) $48+ Hands
COLOR Lip or Eye
Single Process Color $98+
Highlights Full $206+
Highlights Partial $178+ NAI.LS .
Featuring FarmHouse Fresh
Balayage Full $245+ Manicures
Balayage Partial $195+ Classic - 30 minutes
Color Touch Up $93+ Custom Midtown - 45 minutes
STYLING Luxury — 60 minutes
Blow Out $60+ Pedicures
Special Occasion $108+ Classic — 45 minutes
Bridal Wedding Day Service $145+ Custom Midtown — 60 minutes
Children's Style (2-10yrs) $53+ Luxury Pedicure — 75 minutes
TREATMENT ADD ONS
Keratin Smoothing $361+ Gel Removal
Brazilian Blow Out $361+ Polish Change
Perm $190+ Hand or Foot Treatment
Deep Conditioning $50+ Eall Ballich
French

$81
$147
$206

$170
$232

$270
$345
$550
$91

$32
$27

$99
$49
$50

$39
$55
$68

$55
$78
$98

$17
$25
$22
$22
$13



THE SPA
AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES (Continued)

HAIR REMOVAL

Brazilian $85 CANCELLATION POLICY

Bikini $47 A 24-hour reschedule or cancellation notice is
French Bikini $62 required to avoid being charged the full amount
Bumkini $47 of the service. No-shows will be charged the full
Full Leg $85 amount of the service.

Half Leg $55

Back or Chest $75

Shoulders $40 AGE FOLICY . .
Stomach $59 Guests must be 18 years or older to receive seruices.
Underarm $29 Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon
Full Arm $55 services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.
Half Arm $45

Eyebrow Shaping $34

Lip or Chin $20

Sides of Face $29

Brow or Lash Tinting $31

Lash Lift $88

Brow Lamination 1:1:]

Nose or Ear $25

Pretty Kitty Facial $65

MON 10:00am - 5:00pm
TUES 10:00am - 5:00pm
WED 9:00am - 7:00pm
THURS  9:00am - 7:00pm

FRI 8:00am - 7:00pm
SAT 8:00am - 7:00pm
SUN 8:00am - 6:00pm

2444 N. Elston Avenue
Chicago, IL 60647
773.687.7415
midtown.com/chicago
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BARBER SHOP

A GENTLEMAN'S CUT

SHAVE & TONIC IS A GENTLEMAN'S HAVEN
TUCKED NEATLY INSIDE THE SPA AT MIDTOWN.

NO,YOU WON'T'EIND ANY FRILLS HERE, ONLY
STRAIGHT TALK, STRAIGHT RAZORS, AND
STRAIGHT-UP HANDSOME LOOKS. WE'RE CLEAN,
MODERN AND SOPHISTICATED, JUST LIKE YOU.
OUR BARBERS ARE AS SEASONED AND DIGNIFIED
AS A 50 YEAR SCOTCH, WELL VERSED IN THE
CLASSICS AND UP-TO-DATE ON STYLE.

IT'S TIME TO STEP INTO THE CHAIR
AND GET THE CUT YOU DESERVE.



SHAVE & TONIC
GENTLEMEN'S GROOMING

Tailored Cut

Tailored Cut - Specialty
Gentlemen's Buzz Cut

Beard Trim

Tailored Beard Service

Hot Towel Shave

Graphics

Hair or Beard Enhancements
Eyebrow Cleanup with Blade
Neck & Ear Cleanup

Men's Line Up

Q0
i

MON 10:00am - 5:00pm
TUES 10:00am - 5:00pm
WED 9:00am - 7:00pm
THURS  9:00am - 7:00pm

FRI 8:00am - 7:00pm
SAT 8:00am - 7:00pm
SUN 8:00am - 6:00pm

2444 N. Elston Avenue
Chicago, IL 60647
773.687.7415
midtown.com/chicago

$60
$67+
$43
$44
$63
$68
$30+
$21+
$22
$28
$28



