THE SPA AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES

CUSTOM MASSAGE

30 minutes	\$80
60 minutes	\$134
90 minutes	\$188
120 minutes	\$241
ADD ONS	
CBD	\$22
Cupping	\$27
Himalayan Salt Stones	\$27

HAIR CARE

Featuring Kérastase and KEVIN.MURPHY

CUT

Cut & Style Tailored Cut Buzz Cut Beard Trim Neck and Ear Clean Up Children's Cut (2-10yrs)	\$87+ \$60+ \$43 \$44 \$28 \$48+
COLOR Single Process Color Highlights Full Highlights Partial Balayage Full Balayage Partial Color Touch Up	\$98+ \$206+ \$178+ \$245+ \$195+ \$93+
STYLING Blow Out Special Occasion Bridal Wedding Day Service Children's Style (2-10yrs)	\$60+ \$108+ \$145+ \$53+
TREATMENT Keratin Smoothing Brazilian Blow Out Perm Deep Conditioning	\$361+ \$361+ \$190+ \$50+

FACIALS

Featuring Eminence® and GlyMed	
Custom	
30 minutes	\$81
60 minutes	\$147
90 minutes	\$206
Luxury	
60 minutes	\$170
90 minutes	\$232
Hydrafacial	
Deluxe	\$270
Platinum	\$345
Keravive Scalp	\$550
Back Facial	\$91
ADD ONS	
Collagen	\$32
Eye Treatment	\$27
Hydrafacial	
Neck & Decollete	\$99
Hands	\$49
Lip or Eye	\$50

NAILS

Featuring FarmHouse Fresh®	
Manicures	
Classic – 30 minutes	\$39
Custom Midtown – 45 minutes	\$55
Luxury – 60 minutes	\$68
Pedicures	
Classic – 45 minutes	\$55
Custom Midtown – 60 minutes	\$78
Luxury Pedicure – 75 minutes	\$98
ADD ONS	
Gel Removal	\$17
Polish Change	\$25
Hand or Foot Treatment	\$22
Gel Polish	\$22
French	\$13

THE SPA AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES (Continued)

HAIR REMOVAL

Brazilian	\$85
Bikini	\$47
French Bikini	\$62
Bumkini	\$47
Full Leg	\$85
Half Leg	\$55
Back or Chest	\$75
Shoulders	\$40
Stomach	\$59
Underarm	\$29
Full Arm	\$55
Half Arm	\$45
Eyebrow Shaping	\$34
Lip or Chin	\$20
Sides of Face	\$29
Brow or Lash Tinting	\$31
Lash Lift	\$88
Brow Lamination	\$88
Nose or Ear	\$25
Pretty Kitty Facial	\$65

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 24-hour reschedule or cancellation notice is required to avoid being charged the full amount of the service. No-shows will be charged the full amount of the service.

AGE POLICY

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services. Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.

MON	10:00am - 5:00pm
TUES	10:00am - 5:00pm
WED	9:00am - 7:00pm
THURS	9:00am - 7:00pm
FRI	8:00am - 7:00pm
SAT	8:00am - 7:00pm
SUN	8:00am - 6:00pm

2444 N. Elston Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 773.687.7415 midtown.com/chicago

SHAVE & TONIC

BARBER SHOP

A GENTLEMAN'S CUT

SHAVE & TONIC IS A GENTLEMAN'S HAVEN TUCKED NEATLY INSIDE THE SPA AT MIDTOWN.

NO, YOU WON'T FIND ANY FRILLS HERE, ONLY STRAIGHT TALK, STRAIGHT RAZORS, AND STRAIGHT-UP HANDSOME LOOKS. WE'RE CLEAN, MODERN AND SOPHISTICATED, JUST LIKE YOU. OUR BARBERS ARE AS SEASONED AND DIGNIFIED AS A 50 YEAR SCOTCH, WELL VERSED IN THE CLASSICS AND UP-TO-DATE ON STYLE.

> IT'S TIME TO STEP INTO THE CHAIR AND GET THE CUT YOU DESERVE.

SHAVE & TONIC GENTLEMEN'S GROOMING

Tailored Cut	\$60
Tailored Cut – Specialty	\$67+
Gentlemen's Buzz Cut	\$43
Beard Trim	\$44
Tailored Beard Service	\$63
Hot Towel Shave	\$68
Graphics	\$30+
Hair or Beard Enhancements	\$21+
Eyebrow Cleanup with Blade	\$22
Neck & Ear Cleanup	\$28
Men's Line Up	\$28



MON	10:00am - 5:00pm
TUES	10:00am - 5:00pm
WED	9:00am - 7:00pm
THURS	9:00am - 7:00pm
FRI	8:00am - 7:00pm
SAT	8:00am - 7:00pm
SUN	8:00am - 6:00pm

2444 N. Elston Avenue Chicago, IL 60647 773.687.7415 midtown.com/chicago